DATA SHEET
Form No. E.1.07.01-1
APPROVALS:
• FM Approved - 0D8A9.AF
• ULC Listed - CEx 1312
• USCG - 162.038/12/0
CO2 BAFFLE AND RADIAL NOZZLES
DESCRIPTION

Nozzle Strainers (P/N C02-1181) do not come with the Radial nozzle and must be ordered separately for
nozzles with a discharge orifice of 7 or smaller.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike P/N Size (IN) Size (mm) Confi gurati on
Radial Nozzle
C80-041 1/2 15 360°
C80-042 1/2 15 180°
C80-043 3/4 20 360°
C80-044 3/4 20 180°
C80-045 1 25 360°
C80-046 1 25 180°
Baffl  e Nozzle
C80-030 1/2 15 180°
Strainer
C02-1181 Strainer for Radial and Baffl  e Nozzle
704 SW 10th Street    P.O. Box 610    Blue Springs, Missouri  64013-0610 U.S.A.
Phone: 8162293405    www.fike.com